)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 08, 2024, 10:02:45 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1194 (Rat #0184, Act #0314 of 2014) Joint Resolution, By Hayes
Summary: Summer reading program funds

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ALLOW CERTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICTS TO USE SUMMER READING PROGRAM FUNDS
TO PARTNER WITH THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION'S SUMMER READING LOSS PREVENTION PROJECT
TO PROVIDE BOOKS TO CERTAIN STUDENTS OVER THE SUMMER, AND TO ALLOW PARTNERING SCHOOL
DISTRICTS TO CARRY FORWARD UNEXPENDED FUNDS FOR SUMMER READING CAMP PROGRAMS. - ratified title

04/02/14
04/02/14
04/09/14
04/15/14
04/15/14
04/16/14
04/29/14
04/30/14
04/30/14
05/01/14
05/15/14
05/16/14
05/27/14
09/08/14

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Education

Committee report: Favorable Education (Senate Journal-page 22)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 35)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 35)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 28)
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 24)
Read second time (House Journal-page 96)

Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 96)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 30)

Ratified R 184

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/16/14

Act No. 314

Page 1 of 1



