South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 10:02:45 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1194 (Rat #0184, Act #0314 of 2014) Joint Resolution, By Hayes

Summary: Summer reading program funds

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ALLOW CERTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICTS TO USE SUMMER READING PROGRAM FUNDS TO PARTNER WITH THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION'S SUMMER READING LOSS PREVENTION PROJECT TO PROVIDE BOOKS TO CERTAIN STUDENTS OVER THE SUMMER, AND TO ALLOW PARTNERING SCHOOL DISTRICTS TO CARRY FORWARD UNEXPENDED FUNDS FOR SUMMER READING CAMP PROGRAMS. - ratified title

04/02/14	Senate	introduced and read first time
04/02/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
04/09/14	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education (Senate Journal-page 22)
04/15/14	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 35)
04/15/14	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 35)
04/16/14	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 28)
04/29/14	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 24)
04/30/14	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 96)
04/30/14	House	Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 96)
05/01/14	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 30)
05/15/14		Ratified R 184
05/16/14		Signed By Governor
05/27/14		Effective date 05/16/14
09/08/14		Act No. 314